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Pro FS 1000 Parts List

Item

2010043900
3002000505
3002000513
3003000028
3003000035
3005000228
3006000016
3006000044
3013000026
3015000221
3015000271

310200008027

60120020
C04003100

Z-ACTIVE-FAN

ZB-EGT

Description

FS-1000-DIM MAIN PCB FOR PRO FS 1000
IRIS FOR PRO FS 1000

FOCUS KNOB FOR PRO FS 1000

KSD301 250V-15A 80 DEGREE CELSIUS THERMOSTAT

15A CIRCUIT BREAKER FOR PRO FS 1000

SOI HANDLE FOR PRO FS 1000, PRO FS 575 MSR
SMALL CERAMIC BLOCK FOR PRO FS 575 MSR
SOCKET FOR PRO FS 1000

REFLECTOR FOR PRO FS 1000, PRO FS 575 MSR

FOCUS LENS FOR PRO FS 1000, PRO FS 575 MSR
30MM X 60MM HEAT FILTER FOR PRO FS 1000

POT FOR PRO FS 1000

COMPLETE COLOR LENSES FOR PRO FS 1000
ROCKER SWITCH FOR W-508, Z-800II, F-1

LARGE AC FAN FOR ACTIVE SCAN, ACTIVE WAVE
120V-1000W, FOR PRO FS 1000
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